llmul Atfal (Unani Pediatrics) U.3.1.5

Date Day Time ' Group
26/11/2024 Tuesday 09.00 am onwards B
27/11/2024 Wednesday 09.00 am onwards G
30/11/2024 Saturday 09.00 am onwards A
IImul Jarahat (Unani Surgery) (U.3.1.2)
Date Day Time Group
05/12/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards C
09/12/2024 Monday 09.00 am onwards A
18/12/2024 Wednesday 09.00 am onwards B
Amraze Niswan wa Qabalat- Part I (U.3.1.4)
Date Day Time Group
02/12/2024 Monday 09.00 am onwards B
03/12/2024 Tuesday 09.00 am onwards A
12/12/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards C
Amraz e Niswan wa Qabalat- Part 11 (U.3.1.4)
Date Day Time Group
28/11/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards A
05/12/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards B
19/12/2024 Thursday 09.00 am onwards C
Amraz e ain, anf, uzn vo halq
(ENT,Ophthalmology and Orthodontology) (U.3.1.3)
Date Day Time Group
29/11/2024 Friday 09.00 am onwards B
04/12/2024 Wednesday 09.00 am onwards C
11/12/2024 Wednesday 09.00 am onwards A
Deshiya Ilaj (U.3.1.6)
Date Day Time Group
02/12/2024 Monday 09.00 am onwards C
09/12/2024 Monday 09.00 am onwards B
17/12/2024 Tuesday 09.00 am onwards A
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